
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T2  1  1   Auburn 290  283  292       865  +1 
6  3  2   Florida 295  289  292       876  +12 

T2  2  3   Georgia 290  289  300       879  +15 
T7  9  4   Virginia 298  295  289       882  +18 
5  T4  5   Kansas State 294  291  298       883  +19 
4  6  6   Alabama 292  297  295       884  +20 
1  T4  T7   Augusta 288  297  305       890  +26 

T12  10  T7   SMU 303  292  295       890  +26 
9  7  9   Georgia 299  291  301       891  +27 

11  8  10   Illinois 302  289  301       892  +28 
16  11  11   College of Charleston 308  289  303       900  +36 
14  T12  T12   Michigan 305  296  300       901  +37 
10  14  T12   Georgia Southern 300  302  299       901  +37 
T7  T12  14   San Diego State 298  303  304       905  +41 

T12  16  15   NC State 303  311  298       912  +48 
15  15  16   Missouri 306  300  308       914  +50 
17  17  17   Emory University 320  330  313       963  +99 
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Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
University of Georgia Golf Course

Athens, GA 
Liz Murphey 2024 and Liz Murphey 2024 

Dates: Mar 29 - Mar 30 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Carla Bernat  Kansas State  69   67  71       207  -9   
7 T2   Anna Davis  Auburn  75   68  70       213  -3   

T4 T2   Ines Archer  Florida  75   67  71       213  -3   
2 T2   Caterina Don  Georgia  70   67  76       213  -3   

T26 T5   Louise Reau  Georgia Southern  73   75  68       216  E   
3 T5   Victoria Zheng  Augusta  71   70  75       216  E   

T18 T7   Jaclyn LaHa  Virginia  72   75  70       217  +1   
T12 T7   Adrian Anderson  College of Charleston  76   69  72       217  +1   
T8 T7   Harriet Lockley  Alabama  69   75  73       217  +1   
T8 T7   Anna Foster  Auburn  77   67  73       217  +1   
T4 T7   Paula Francisco  Florida  72   70  75       217  +1   
T8 T12   Mackenzie Lee  SMU  76   68  74       218  +2   
T18 T12   Bernice Ilas  Georgia  74   73  71       218  +2   
T15 T14   Isabella Holpfer  Georgia  75   71  73       219  +3   
T12 T14   Jackie Lucena  Florida  73   72  74       219  +3   
T15 T14   Lauren Olivares Leon  NC State  71   75  73       219  +3   
T4 T14   Megan Schofill  Auburn  67   75  77       219  +3   
T12 T18   Daniela Burgos  Augusta  72   73  75       220  +4   
T18 T18   Katie Cranston  Auburn  72   75  73       220  +4   
T26 T18   Savannah De Bock  Georgia  75   73  72       220  +4   
T18 T21   Rebecca Skoler  Virginia  77   70  74       221  +5   
T8 T21   Monet Chun  Michigan  70   74  77       221  +5   
T26 T21   Celeste Valinho *  Virginia  75   73  73       221  +5   
T51 T24   Amanda Sambach  Virginia  75   77  70       222  +6   
T18 T24   Megan Propeck  Virginia  74   73  75       222  +6   
T18 T24   Ema Narita  San Diego State  70   77  75       222  +6   
T35 T24   Elina Sinz  Alabama  75   74  73       222  +6   
T15 T24   Napabhach Boon-In  Augusta  70   76  76       222  +6   
T42 T29   Viktoria Hund  College of Charleston  78   72  73       223  +7   
T26 T29   Stephanie Barbaglia  San Diego State  74   74  75       223  +7   
T42 T29   Sydney Sung  Michigan  76   74  73       223  +7   
T26 T29   Regina Plascencia  Georgia Southern  73   75  75       223  +7   
T35 T29   Napat Lertsadwattana  Georgia  75   74  74       223  +7   
T42 T34   Anna Ritter  Illinois  75   75  74       224  +8   
T35 T34   June Song  SMU  72   77  75       224  +8   
T18 T34   Emma Schimpf  College of Charleston  73   74  77       224  +8   
T26 T34   Haley Vargas  Kansas State  71   77  76       224  +8   
T35 T34   Taylor Kehoe  Alabama  72   77  75       224  +8   
T35 T34   Sarah Edwards  Alabama  76   73  75       224  +8   
T55 T40   Alenka Navarro  Kansas State  76   78  71       225  +9   
T35 T40   Casey Weidenfeld  Auburn  76   73  76       225  +9   
T35 T40   Melanie Walker  Missouri  77   72  76       225  +9   
T55 T43   Isabel Sy  Illinois  82   72  72       226  +10   
T53 T43   Tess Davenport  SMU  82   71  73       226  +10   
T26 T43   Yurang Li  Illinois  76   72  78       226  +10 
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Athens, GA 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T51 T43   Kaitlyn Schroeder  Alabama  77   75  74       226  +10   
T26 T43   Natachanok Tunwannarux  Georgia  73   75  78       226  +10   
T55 T48   Emily Odwin  SMU  76   78  73       227  +11   
T62 T48   Marina Escobar Domingo  Florida  75   80  72       227  +11   
T42 50   Celine Brovold Sanne  Georgia  78   72  78       228  +12   
T55 T51   Anika Sato  San Diego State  74   80  75       229  +13   
T26 T51   Lexanne Halama  Illinois  78   70  81       229  +13   
T42 T51   Haley Yerxa  Georgia Southern  75   75  79       229  +13   
T48 T51   Hailey Borja  Michigan  81   70  78       229  +13   
T48 T51   Ffion Tynan  Missouri  75   76  78       229  +13   
T55 T51   Isabel Amezcua  NC State  73   81  75       229  +13   
T70 57   Sidney Yermish  Michigan  79   78  73       230  +14   
T18 T58   Kate Song  Georgia  72   75  84       231  +15   
T70 T58   Ellise Rymer  NC State  80   77  74       231  +15   
T62 T60   Ellie Szeryk  SMU  79   76  77       232  +16   
T42 T60   Napua Glossner  Kansas State  78   72  82       232  +16   
T53 T60   Kennedy Carroll  Augusta  75   78  79       232  +16   
T65 T60   Addie Dobson  Missouri  74   82  76       232  +16   
T55 T60   Fleur van Beek  Missouri  80   74  78       232  +16   
T65 T65   Erica Lee  Illinois  73   83  77       233  +17   
T65 T65   Abby Newton  Georgia Southern  79   77  77       233  +17   
T80 T65   Mikaela Schulz *  Michigan  81   79  73       233  +17   
T48 T65   LoraLie Cowart  Georgia  72   79  82       233  +17   
T62 T69   Noa van Beek  Kansas State  80   75  80       235  +19   
T74 T69   Carys Code  Emory University  77   82  76       235  +19   
T55 T71   Andrea Gomez  San Diego State  80   74  82       236  +20   
T74 T71   Lauren Sung  Michigan  80   79  77       236  +20   
T70 T71   Grace Frei  Georgia  78   79  79       236  +20   
T74 T71   Isabella Britt *  College of Charleston  79   80  77       236  +20   
T65 T75   Emily Dunlap  College of Charleston  81   75  81       237  +21   
T65 T75   Emma Charles  Augusta  76   80  81       237  +21   
T74 T77   Maline Kraus  Virginia  77   82  79       238  +22   
85 T77   Vania Simont  NC State  79   83  76       238  +22   
73 T79   Sophia Sulkar *  Illinois  77   81  81       239  +23   

T82 T79   Winnie Ng  Missouri  83   78  78       239  +23   
T74 T79   Maisie Filler  Florida  79   80  80       239  +23   
T82 T82   Anna lina Otten  San Diego State  83   78  79       240  +24   
88 T82   Esther Jung  Emory University  83   82  75       240  +24   

T80 T84   Othilie Lied  College of Charleston  86   74  81       241  +25   
86 T84   Caitlin Whitehead  NC State  85   78  78       241  +25   

T74 T86   Abbey Schimpf *  Georgia Southern  80   79  85       244  +28   
T82 T86   Sharon Mun  Emory University  77   84  83       244  +28   
89 88   Ellen Dong  Emory University  85   82  79       246  +30 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

87 89   Karlee Vardas  Georgia Southern  87   77  88       252  +36   
90 -    Irene Wang  Emory University  83   85  D       -     -      
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Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
University of Georgia Golf Course

Athens, GA 
Liz Murphey 2024 and Liz Murphey 2024 

Dates: Mar 29 - Mar 30 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Auburn 290 283 292 865

T2 Anna Davis (2) 75 68 70 213

T7 Anna Foster (4) 77 67 73 217

T14 Megan Schofill (1) 67 75 77 219

T18 Katie Cranston (5) 72 75 73 220

T40 Casey Weidenfeld (3) 76 73 76 225

2 Florida 295 289 292 876

T2 Ines Archer (1) 75 67 71 213

T7 Paula Francisco (4) 72 70 75 217

T14 Jackie Lucena (3) 73 72 74 219

T48 Marina Escobar Domingo (5) 75 80 72 227

T79 Maisie Filler (2) 79 80 80 239

3 Georgia 290 289 300 879

T2 Caterina Don (1) 70 67 76 213

T18 Savannah De Bock (5) 75 73 72 220

T29 Napat Lertsadwattana (2) 75 74 74 223

T43 Natachanok Tunwannarux (4) 73 75 78 226

T65 LoraLie Cowart (3) 72 79 82 233

4 Virginia 298 295 289 882

T7 Jaclyn LaHa (5) 72 75 70 217

T21 Rebecca Skoler (3) 77 70 74 221

T24 Amanda Sambach (1) 75 77 70 222

T24 Megan Propeck (4) 74 73 75 222

T77 Maline Kraus (2) 77 82 79 238

5 Kansas State 294 291 298 883

1 Carla Bernat (1) 69 67 71 207

T34 Haley Vargas (2) 71 77 76 224

T40 Alenka Navarro (5) 76 78 71 225

T60 Napua Glossner (3) 78 72 82 232

T69 Noa van Beek (4) 80 75 80 235

6 Alabama 292 297 295 884

T7 Harriet Lockley (4) 69 75 73 217

T24 Elina Sinz (3) 75 74 73 222

T34 Sarah Edwards (1) 76 73 75 224

T34 Taylor Kehoe (2) 72 77 75 224

T43 Kaitlyn Schroeder (5) 77 75 74 226

T7 Augusta 288 297 305 890

T5 Victoria Zheng (2) 71 70 75 216

T18 Daniela Burgos (4) 72 73 75 220

T24 Napabhach Boon-In (3) 70 76 76 222

T60 Kennedy Carroll (1) 75 78 79 232

T75 Emma Charles (5) 76 80 81 237
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 SMU 303 292 295 890

T12 Mackenzie Lee (1) 76 68 74 218

T34 June Song (5) 72 77 75 224

T43 Tess Davenport (4) 82 71 73 226

T48 Emily Odwin (2) 76 78 73 227

T60 Ellie Szeryk (3) 79 76 77 232

9 Georgia 299 291 301 891

T12 Bernice Ilas (1) 74 73 71 218

T14 Isabella Holpfer (3) 75 71 73 219

50 Celine Brovold Sanne (2) 78 72 78 228

T58 Kate Song (4) 72 75 84 231

T71 Grace Frei (5) 78 79 79 236

10 Illinois 302 289 301 892

T34 Anna Ritter (5) 75 75 74 224

T43 Isabel Sy (1) 82 72 72 226

T43 Yurang Li (2) 76 72 78 226

T51 Lexanne Halama (4) 78 70 81 229

T65 Erica Lee (3) 73 83 77 233

11 College of Charleston 308 289 303 900

T7 Adrian Anderson (5) 76 69 72 217

T29 Viktoria Hund (3) 78 72 73 223

T34 Emma Schimpf (1) 73 74 77 224

T75 Emily Dunlap (2) 81 75 81 237

T84 Othilie Lied (4) 86 74 81 241

T12 Michigan 305 296 300 901

T21 Monet Chun (3) 70 74 77 221

T29 Sydney Sung (4) 76 74 73 223

T51 Hailey Borja (1) 81 70 78 229

57 Sidney Yermish (2) 79 78 73 230

T71 Lauren Sung (5) 80 79 77 236

T12 Georgia Southern 300 302 299 901

T5 Louise Reau (1) 73 75 68 216

T29 Regina Plascencia (5) 73 75 75 223

T51 Haley Yerxa (3) 75 75 79 229

T65 Abby Newton (2) 79 77 77 233

89 Karlee Vardas (4) 87 77 88 252

14 San Diego State 298 303 304 905

T24 Ema Narita (3) 70 77 75 222

T29 Stephanie Barbaglia (2) 74 74 75 223

T51 Anika Sato (1) 74 80 75 229

T71 Andrea Gomez (5) 80 74 82 236

T82 Anna lina Otten (4) 83 78 79 240

15 NC State 303 311 298 912

T14 Lauren Olivares Leon (1) 71 75 73 219

T51 Isabel Amezcua (3) 73 81 75 229

T58 Ellise Rymer (2) 80 77 74 231

T77 Vania Simont (4) 79 83 76 238

T84 Caitlin Whitehead (5) 85 78 78 241

16 Missouri 306 300 308 914

T40 Melanie Walker (3) 77 72 76 225

T51 Ffion Tynan (2) 75 76 78 229

T60 Fleur van Beek (1) 80 74 78 232

T60 Addie Dobson (4) 74 82 76 232

T79 Winnie Ng (5) 83 78 78 239
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Emory University 320 330 313 963

T69 Carys Code (4) 77 82 76 235

T82 Esther Jung (5) 83 82 75 240

T86 Sharon Mun (2) 77 84 83 244

88 Ellen Dong (3) 85 82 79 246

90 Irene Wang (1) 83 85 0 168
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T21 Celeste Valinho (Virginia) 75 73 73 221

T65 Mikaela Schulz (Michigan) 81 79 73 233

T71 Isabella Britt (College of Charleston) 79 80 77 236

T79 Sophia Sulkar (Illinois) 77 81 81 239

T86 Abbey Schimpf (Georgia Southern) 80 79 85 244
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Par 3 Scoring
V. Zheng Augusta 2.58 -5 
C. Bernat K-State 2.75 -3 
H. Lockley Alabama 2.83 -2 
J. LaHa UVA 2.92 -1 
M. Walker Missouri 2.92 -1 
J. Lucena Florida 2.92 -1 
E. Schimpf Charleston 2.92 -1 
M. Escobar Domingo Florida 3.00 E 
C. Don Georgia 3.00 E 
A. Foster Auburn 3.00 E 
S. Sung Michigan 3.00 E 
A. Dobson Missouri 3.08 +1 
R. Plascencia GA So. 3.08 +1 
K. Cranston Auburn 3.08 +1 
E. Lee Illinois 3.08 +1 
P. Francisco Florida 3.08 +1 
I. Holpfer Georgia 3.08 +1 
O. Lied Charleston 3.08 +1 
H. Vargas K-State 3.08 +1 
M. Schofill Auburn 3.08 +1 
L. Olivares Leon NC State 3.08 +1 
A. Sambach UVA 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Bernat K-State 3.87 -4 
A. Davis Auburn 3.90 -3 
I. Archer Florida 3.93 -2 
E. Sinz Alabama 3.97 -1 
M. Chun Michigan 3.97 -1 
C. Don Georgia 4.00 E 
I. Holpfer Georgia 4.03 +1 
R. Skoler UVA 4.03 +1 
A. Anderson Charleston 4.03 +1 
J. LaHa UVA 4.03 +1 
B. Ilas Georgia 4.03 +1 
L. Reau GA So. 4.07 +2 
M. Lee SMU 4.07 +2 
M. Schofill Auburn 4.07 +2 
N. Boon-In Augusta 4.10 +3 
I. Sy Illinois 4.10 +3 
A. Foster Auburn 4.10 +3 
A. Navarro K-State 4.10 +3 
H. Lockley Alabama 4.10 +3 
N. Lertsadwattana Georgia 4.10 +3 
E. Narita S.Diego St 4.10 +3 
J. Song SMU 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Olivares Leon NC State 4.50 -6 
V. Hund Charleston 4.58 -5 
D. Burgos Augusta 4.67 -4 
E. Szeryk SMU 4.67 -4 
S. Barbaglia S.Diego St 4.67 -4 
K. Song Georgia 4.67 -4 
P. Francisco Florida 4.67 -4 
L. Reau GA So. 4.75 -3 
C. Don Georgia 4.75 -3 
H. Borja Michigan 4.83 -2 
N. Glossner K-State 4.83 -2 
A. Foster Auburn 4.83 -2 
A. Sambach UVA 4.83 -2 
M. Propeck UVA 4.83 -2 
R. Skoler UVA 4.83 -2 
C. Bernat K-State 4.83 -2 
S. De Bock Georgia 4.83 -2 
I. Archer Florida 4.83 -2 
A. Davis Auburn 4.83 -2 
K. Cranston Auburn 4.83 -2 
T. Davenport SMU 4.83 -2 
M. Lee SMU 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
A. Anderson Charleston 1
S. Edwards Alabama 1
K. Cranston Auburn 1

Birdies 
V. Hund Charleston 13
C. Bernat K-State 13
A. Davis Auburn 12
C. Don Georgia 12
A. Foster Auburn 11
I. Archer Florida 11
H. Lockley Alabama 11
J. LaHa UVA 11
L. Reau GA So. 10
M. Chun Michigan 10
L. Halama Illinois 10
M. Lee SMU 10
P. Francisco Florida 10
V. Zheng Augusta 9
L. Olivares Leon NC State 9
M. Walker Missouri 9
T. Kehoe Alabama 9
L. Cowart Georgia 9
M. Schulz Michigan 9
C. Valinho UVA 9
M. Escobar Domingo Florida 8
H. Borja Michigan 8

Pars 
B. Ilas Georgia 42
K. Schroeder Alabama 41
H. Vargas K-State 41
I. Holpfer Georgia 39
J. Lucena Florida 39
A. Anderson Charleston 39
S. Edwards Alabama 39
S. Barbaglia S.Diego St 38
A. Sato S.Diego St 38
A. Sambach UVA 38
N. Boon-In Augusta 38
M. Schofill Auburn 38
I. Sy Illinois 37
S. De Bock Georgia 37
C. Bernat K-State 37
K. Cranston Auburn 37
L. Reau GA So. 36
Y. Li Illinois 36
C. Weidenfeld Auburn 36
V. Zheng Augusta 36
A. Ritter Illinois 36
N. van Beek K-State 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Liz Murphey 2024 76.18 90

2 Liz Murphey 2024 75.42 90

3 Liz Murphey 2024 76.01 89

 

Total Average Scores
Liz Murphey 2024 75.87 269

 

University of Georgia Golf Course: Liz Murphey 2024
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 397     6 42 36 5 1 

2 4 376     6 53 28 2 1 

3 3 178     14 43 29 4   

4 4 410     7 47 33 3   

5 4 399     3 51 30 5 1 

6 4 356     11 47 24 6 2 

7 5 473     11 60 16 3   

8 3 157     8 56 25 1   

9 4 386     7 33 44 4 2 

10 4 388     9 61 19 1   

11 4 319     14 56 19 1   

12 5 511     13 65 8 4   

13 3 159     15 54 14 4 3 

14 4 363     9 62 17 2   

15 4 371     18 49 21 2   

16 3 150     8 54 20 6 2 

17 5 470     20 46 19 5   

18 5 488   1 17 56 14 2   

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 386 +0.57 

1 4 397 +0.48 

5 4 399 +0.44 

6 4 356 +0.37 

4 4 410 +0.36 

16 3 150 +0.33 

2 4 376 +0.32 

3 3 178 +0.26 

8 3 157 +0.21 

13 3 159 +0.18 

10 4 388 +0.13 

14 4 363 +0.13 

7 5 473 +0.12 

17 5 470 +0.10 

15 4 371 +0.08 

11 4 319 +0.08 

12 5 511 +0.03 

18 5 488 -0.01 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28948&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28948&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28948&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28948&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28948&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28948&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28948&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28948&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28948&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28948&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28948&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Liz Murphey 2024 76.18 90

2 Liz Murphey 2024 75.42 90

3 Liz Murphey 2024 76.01 89

 

Total Average Scores
Liz Murphey 2024 75.87 269

 

University of Georgia Golf Course: Liz Murphey 2024
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 397     4 58 25 3   

2 4 376     11 60 16 3   

3 3 178     14 50 24 2   

4 4 410     4 59 21 6   

5 4 399     6 59 20 3 2 

6 4 356     9 50 23 7 1 

7 5 473   1 15 44 28 2   

8 3 157     6 62 20 2   

9 4 386     2 43 36 6 3 

10 4 388     6 64 18 1 1 

11 4 319     26 47 15 2   

12 5 511     21 49 16 4   

13 3 159     7 57 21 3 2 

14 4 363     7 68 14 1   

15 4 371     21 48 20   1 

16 3 150     5 54 22 7 2 

17 5 470     27 47 15 1   

18 5 488     16 60 12 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 386 +0.61 

16 3 150 +0.41 

6 4 356 +0.38 

4 4 410 +0.32 

1 4 397 +0.30 

5 4 399 +0.30 

13 3 159 +0.29 

8 3 157 +0.20 

10 4 388 +0.19 

7 5 473 +0.17 

3 3 178 +0.16 

2 4 376 +0.12 

14 4 363 +0.10 

12 5 511 +0.03 

15 4 371 +0.03 

18 5 488 +0.00 

11 4 319 -0.08 

17 5 470 -0.11 
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Liz Murphey 2024 76.18 90

2 Liz Murphey 2024 75.42 90

3 Liz Murphey 2024 76.01 89

 

Total Average Scores
Liz Murphey 2024 75.87 269

 

University of Georgia Golf Course: Liz Murphey 2024
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 397     6 59 22 2   

2 4 376     16 55 16 1 1 

3 3 178     7 49 30 3   

4 4 410     6 42 37 3 1 

5 4 399     11 64 12 2   

6 4 356     9 54 19 6 1 

7 5 473     12 48 24 3 2 

8 3 157     4 54 28 3   

9 4 386     5 50 27 6 1 

10 4 388     6 57 24 2   

11 4 319   1 17 51 19 1   

12 5 511     9 54 19 7   

13 3 159     12 59 12 4 2 

14 4 363     5 56 22 5 1 

15 4 371     6 54 28 1   

16 3 150     11 53 9 9 7 

17 5 470     16 65 7   1 

18 5 488     28 48 13     

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 150 +0.51 

4 4 410 +0.45 

9 4 386 +0.42 

14 4 363 +0.34 

8 3 157 +0.34 

3 3 178 +0.33 

6 4 356 +0.28 

7 5 473 +0.28 

15 4 371 +0.27 

12 5 511 +0.27 

10 4 388 +0.25 

1 4 397 +0.22 

13 3 159 +0.17 

5 4 399 +0.06 

2 4 376 +0.06 

11 4 319 +0.02 

17 5 470 -0.07 

18 5 488 -0.17 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 386 +0.57 

1 4 397 +0.48 

5 4 399 +0.44 

6 4 356 +0.37 

4 4 410 +0.36 

16 3 150 +0.33 

2 4 376 +0.32 

3 3 178 +0.26 

8 3 157 +0.21 

13 3 159 +0.18 

14 4 363 +0.13 

10 4 388 +0.13 

7 5 473 +0.12 

17 5 470 +0.10 

15 4 371 +0.08 

11 4 319 +0.08 

12 5 511 +0.03 

18 5 488 -0.01 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 386 +0.61 

16 3 150 +0.41 

6 4 356 +0.38 

4 4 410 +0.32 

1 4 397 +0.30 

5 4 399 +0.30 

13 3 159 +0.29 

8 3 157 +0.20 

10 4 388 +0.19 

7 5 473 +0.17 

3 3 178 +0.16 

2 4 376 +0.12 

14 4 363 +0.10 

12 5 511 +0.03 

15 4 371 +0.03 

18 5 488 +0.00 

11 4 319 -0.08 

17 5 470 -0.11 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 150 +0.51 

4 4 410 +0.45 

9 4 386 +0.42 

14 4 363 +0.34 

8 3 157 +0.34 

3 3 178 +0.33 

6 4 356 +0.28 

7 5 473 +0.28 

15 4 371 +0.27 

12 5 511 +0.27 

10 4 388 +0.25 

1 4 397 +0.22 

13 3 159 +0.17 

5 4 399 +0.06 

2 4 376 +0.06 

11 4 319 +0.02 

17 5 470 -0.07 

18 5 488 -0.17 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 397     16 159 83 10 1 

2 4 376     33 168 60 6 2 

3 3 178     35 142 83 9   

4 4 410     17 148 91 12 1 

5 4 399     20 174 62 10 3 

6 4 356     29 151 66 19 4 

7 5 473   1 38 152 68 8 2 

8 3 157     18 172 73 6   

9 4 386     14 126 107 16 6 

10 4 388     21 182 61 4 1 

11 4 319   1 57 154 53 4   

12 5 511     43 168 43 15   

13 3 159     34 170 47 11 7 

14 4 363     21 186 53 8 1 

15 4 371     45 151 69 3 1 

16 3 150     24 161 51 22 11 

17 5 470     63 158 41 6 1 

18 5 488   1 61 164 39 4   
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